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Adefila Johnson Bio	
  Oil	
  National	
  Corporation 1201	
  Kelvington	
  way	
  sw Lilburn GA 30047 678-­‐262-­‐2015 Jadefila@bionas-­‐usa.com
Anderson Bill Terracon 2201	
  Rowland	
  Avenue Savannah GA 31404 912	
  629	
  4000 wsanderson@terracon.com
Astorga Mack AECOM 1360	
  Peachtree	
  Street,	
  NE	
  Suite	
  500 Atlanta GA 30309 404-­‐946-­‐9526 mack.astorga@aecom.com
Belliveau Elizabeth Hanna	
  Instruments 270	
  George	
  Washington	
  Hwy Smithfield RI 2917 8004266287 mktg@hannainst.com
Bond Beth Hannah	
  Solar 2135	
  Defoor	
  Hills	
  Road,	
  Suite	
  M Atlanta GA 30318 404-­‐609-­‐7005 beth@hannahsolar.com
Brown-­‐Olmstead Amanda A.	
  Brown	
  Olmstead	
  Associates 274	
  West	
  Paces	
  Ferry	
  Road Atlanta GA 30305 404.659.0919 amanda@newaboa.com
Cohane Kelly GEI	
  Consultants,	
  Inc. 400	
  Unicorn	
  Park	
  Drive Woburn MA 1801 781-­‐721-­‐4000 kcohane@geiconsultants.com
Cook Sarah Center	
  of	
  Innovation	
  for	
  Agribusiness 2360	
  RAINWATER	
  RD Tifton GA 31793 2293916882 scook@georgia.org
Daniel Rodger AECS 1170	
  TIDWELL	
  RD Suite	
  103 Alpharetta GA 30004 770-­‐754-­‐6440 rcd@amenv.com
Detlefsen Leslie Moran	
  Environmental	
  Recovery,	
  LLC 2600	
  Seaboard	
  Coastline	
  Drive Savannah GA 31415 912-­‐232-­‐3224 ldetlefsen@moranenvironmental.com
Dovell William GEL	
  Geophysics,	
  LLC PO	
  Box	
  1015 Bluffton SC 29910 843.473.4409 william.dovell@gel.com
East Natalie Sage	
  Environmental	
  Consulting 600	
  Chastain	
  Rd.	
  NW,	
  Suite	
  320 Kennesaw GA 30144 5122588500 natalie.east@sageenvironmental.com
Elmore Todd Environmental	
  Data	
  Resources 355	
  Jennings	
  Mill	
  Parkway Apt.	
  1027 Athens GA 30606 706-­‐818-­‐3310 telmore@edrnet.com
Fineis Jim Atlas	
  Geo-­‐Sampling 120	
  NOTTAWAY	
  LANE, Alpharetta GA 30009 7708833372 jimfineis@atlas-­‐geo.com
Francis Don Clean	
  Cities-­‐Atlanta 2897	
  North	
  Druid	
  Hills	
  Road	
  NE Suite	
  144 Atlanta GA 30329 404.906.0656 Don@CleanCitiesAtlanta.net
Gallaher Donna Georgia	
  SFI	
  Implementation	
  Committee Center	
  for	
  Forest	
  Business,	
  The	
  University	
  of	
  Georgia Athens GA 30602-­‐2152 706.542.7691 gallaher@uga.edu
Grams Suzie US	
  Geological	
  Survey 3039	
  Amwiler	
  Road Suite	
  130 Atlanta GA 30360 770.903.9128 scgrams@USGS.gov
Holland Ted Ashtead	
  Technology 2911	
  Albright	
  Commons Kennesaw GA 30144 404-­‐895-­‐5773 ted.holland@ashtead-­‐technology.com
Hudock Gregg Golder	
  Associates 3730	
  Chamblee	
  Tucker	
  Road Atlanta GA 30341 770.496.1893 ghudock@golder.com
Jeffers Brian Pine	
  Environmental	
  Services,	
  Inc 4037	
  Darling	
  Court Suite	
  D Lilburn GA 30047 770.862.1380 bjeffers@pine-­‐environmental.com
Kane Erin Accutest	
  Laboratories 4405	
  Vineland	
  Road Orlando FL 32811 407.212.9963 erink@accutest.com
Knight Stanley U.S.	
  Army	
  Corps	
  of	
  Engineers PO	
  Box	
  889 Savannah GA 30102-­‐0889 912.652.5348 Stanley.J.Knight@usace.army.mil
Leckie Aimee Bureau	
  Veritas 1601	
  Sawgrass	
  Corporate	
  Parkway,	
  Ste	
  400 Fort	
  Lauderdale FL 33323 888-­‐357-­‐7020 aimee.leckie@us.bureauveritas.com
Lows Kent Geosyntec 1255	
  Roberts	
  Blvd,	
  NW Suite	
  200 Kennesaw GA 30144 678-­‐202-­‐9514 klows@geosyntec.com
Lundberg Ian Resolve	
  Environmental	
  Engineering,	
  Inc. 1444	
  Waterford	
  Green	
  Dr Marietta GA 30068 7706509990 lundberg@resolve.cc
Mance Jamie Clean	
  Earth,	
  Inc. 334	
  S.	
  Warminster	
  Road Hatboro PA 19040 2157341400 jmance@cleanearthinc.com
McClurg Kevin YSI	
  Inc. 38	
  Earls	
  Ct Rochester MA 2770 508-­‐243-­‐4083 kmcclurg@ysi.com
McCoy Denise O'Brien	
  &	
  Gere 300	
  Drayton	
  Street 3rd	
  Floor Savannah GA 31401 912-­‐644-­‐5653 Denise.McCoy@obg.com
Mook David Centergy	
  Group 245	
  North	
  Highland	
  Ave. Suite	
  230,	
  #251 Atlanta GA 30307 678.837.9806 Dmook@CentergyGroup.com
Morris Robert Georgia	
  Ports	
  Authority 950	
  West	
  River	
  Street Savannah GA 31401 912.964.3855 rmorris@gaports.com
Newson Beate ERM 3200	
  Windy	
  Hill	
  Road	
  SE Suite	
  1500	
  W Atlanta GA 30339-­‐5640 678.486.2748 Beate.Newson@ERM.com
Opatkiewicz Joe HEPACO,	
  LLC 2711	
  Burch	
  Drive Charlotte NC 28269 7045989782 rbolasingh@hepaco.com
Parker Nika Atkins 120	
  Richard	
  Jackson	
  Boulevard Suite	
  230 Panama	
  City	
  Beach FL 32407 850.236.8675 nika.parker@atkinsglobal.com
Powers Jeff Florence	
  &	
  Hutcheson 1300	
  Ridenour	
  Blvd Suite	
  300 Kennesaw GA 30152 770.428.0157 jpowers@flohut.com
Purcell Deborah Power	
  Partners	
  Solar 6580	
  Wolffork	
  Road Rabun	
  Gap GA 30568 706.549.6866 deborah.purcell@powerpartners-­‐usa.com
Register Roger Cardno 2420	
  Lakeshore	
  Drive,	
  Suite	
  100 Tallahassee FL 32308 850.385.8232 roger.register@cardno.com
Romero Cyndi Enercon	
  Services,	
  Inc 500	
  Townpark	
  Lane Kennesaw GA 30144 770-­‐590-­‐2126 cromero@enercon.com
Rublaitus Michael GSE	
  Lining	
  Technology 19103	
  Gundle	
  Road Houston TX 77073 281.414.4176 mrublaitus@gseworld.com
Saunders Michael James	
  GreenRoofs 1699	
  Crawford	
  Smithonia	
  Rd Colbert GA 30628 770	
  331-­‐0854 msaunders@jamesgreenhouses.com
Schmitt Marva ESC	
  Lab	
  Sciences 12065	
  Lebanon	
  Road Mount	
  Juliet TN 37122 615-­‐773-­‐9690 mschmitt@esclabsciences.com
Shanks Rebecca US	
  Army	
  Regional	
  Energy	
  &	
  Enviro	
  Office 101	
  Marietta	
  St,	
  NW Ste	
  3120 Atlanta GA 30303 404-­‐460-­‐3135 rebecca.d.shanks.ctr@mail.mil
Shinall Brian Fruits	
  &	
  Associates,	
  Inc. 500	
  North	
  Point	
  Parkway Acworth GA 30102 770-­‐974-­‐6999 bshinall@fruits-­‐us.com
Taylor Courtney Environmental	
  Services,	
  Inc. P.O	
  Box	
  2383 Savannah GA 31402 912-­‐236-­‐4711 ctaylor@esinc.cc
Turner Joanna Reznick	
  Group 3560	
  Lenox	
  Road,	
  NE Suite	
  2800 Atlanta GA 30326 404.497.8958 Joanna.Turner@ReznickGroup.com
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